High-Precision Sensor for Accurate
Positioning and Inspection of Objects
High repeat accuracy, ±1 to 5 μm
(±0.00004 to 0.0002 inch)
Low temperature drift (0.8 μm/°C) using
5.4 mm diameter sensor
Digital setting method with Teach
function allows faster, more accurate setup

12 to 24 VDC
1.0 mm, 1.5 mm, 2.5 mm, 5.0 mm 100 mA max., 2 outputs
Ordering Information
Each of the part numbers below represents a set consisting of a sensor and an amplifier/controller. To obtain the precision performance,
sensors and amplifiers are not sold separately.
SENSORS
Sensing head Nominal detecting distance Part number
Size Type
5.4 mm (0.21 in) dia. Shielded, unthreaded 0 to 1.0 mm (0 to 0.039 in) E2CD-C1C3A
8 mm (0.23 in) dia. Shielded, unthreaded 0 to 1.5 mm (0 to 0.059 in) E2CD-C1R5C3A
M12 Shielded, threaded 0 to 2.5 mm (0 to 0.098 in) E2CD-X2R5C3A
M18 Shielded, threaded 0 to 5.0 mm (0 to 0.197 in) E2CD-X5C3A
ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Mounting bracket for M12 size sensor Y92E-B12
Mounting bracket for M18 size sensor Y92E-B18